
Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1  1 1 1 ALLE FARBEN FEAT. GRAHAM CANDY She Moves (Far Away) 2302 Synesthesia/B1/Sony 0 1 10 X
2  2 4 10 BINGO PLAYERS Knock You Out 2161 Priority/Universal/UV 0 2 6 -
3  4 8 9 CALVIN HARRIS Summer 1894 Sony 1 3 15 X
4  5 5 4 CLEAN BANDIT FEAT. JESS GLYNNE Rather Be 1579 Atlantic/Warner 1 2 19 X
5  20 94 - ROCKSTROH Licht 2K14 1481 Kick Fresh/Polydor/Island/Universal/UV 15 5 3 -
6  7 9 8 ROUTE 94 FEAT. JESS GLYNNE My Love 1417 Virgin/Universal/UV 1 6 15 X
7  3 2 3 DJ ANTOINE Light It Up 1347 Houseworks/Global Productions/Kontor/Kontor New Media -4 2 7 X
8  8 6 6 BAKERMAT One Day (Vandaag) 1339 B1/Sony 0 4 18 X
9  16 25 23 LILLY WOOD & THE PRICK AND ROBIN SCHULZ Prayer In C 1248 Warner 7 9 7 X

10  6 3 2 BRYCE Blade Theme 1205 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -4 2 8 -
11  11 13 13 PITBULL FEAT. JENNIFER LOPEZ & CLAUDIA LEITTE We Are One (Ole Ola) 1177 Mr.305/Polo Grounds/RCA/Sony 0 6 11 X
12  9 7 5 MR. PROBZ Waves (Robin Schulz Remix) 1077 Epic/Sony -3 1 21 X
13  10 10 7 DAVID GUETTA & SHOWTEK FEAT. VASSY Bad 1023 Jack Back -3 1 14 X
14  13 12 12 ARMIN VAN BUUREN Ping Pong 862 Armada/Kontor/Kontor New Media -1 9 13 -
15  14 16 25 BVDC FEAT. LUMIDEE Mamacita 816 PMR/Kontor New Media -1 14 5 -
16  12 11 11 CRO Traum 793 Chimperator/Groove Attack -4 11 7 X
17  15 17 21 JAY FROG Beatbox Rocker 759 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -2 15 5 -
18  29 41 51 ANDREAS BOURANI Auf Uns 581 Vertigo/Universal/UV 11 18 5 X
19  18 15 16 SCOOTER FEAT. WIZ KHALIFA Bigroom Blitz 543 Sheffield Tunes/Kontor/Kontor New Media -1 15 5 X
20  21 20 41 HOUSE ROCKERZ Tanz Die Ganze Nacht 538 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 1 20 4 -
21  23 22 20 KIESZA Hideaway 535 4th & Broadway/Island/Universal/UV 2 20 9 X
22  25 43 - BACEFOOK FEAT. LOLITA JOLIE Mon ChÄri 531 High Five/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 3 22 3 -
23  26 23 17 JASON DERULO FEAT. SNOOP DOGG Wiggle 492 Warner 3 17 8 X
24  24 24 26 SHOWTEK & JUSTIN PRIME FEAT. MATTHEW KOMA Cannonball (Earthquake) 490 Interscope/Universal/UV 0 24 5 -
25  22 29 - MR. DA-NOS & THE PRODUCT G&B FEAT. MAURY Summer Nights In Brazil 475 DMZ/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -3 22 3 -
26  17 14 15 MIAMI ROCKERS To Brazil 429 Miami Beatz/Kontor New Media -9 14 7 -
27  31 61 - ROCCO & CC.K Artika 427 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 4 27 3 -
28  63 - - BODYBANGERS Are You Ready 394 Nitron/Sony 35 28 2 -
29  19 18 33 HELENE FISCHER Marathon 392 Polydor/Universal/UV -10 18 5 X
30  45 100 - RENÅ DE LA MONÅ & IQ-TALO Tune In! 391 A 45/Kontor New Media 15 30 3 -
31  38 37 35 HELENE FISCHER Atemlos Durch Die Nacht 374 Polydor/Universal/UV 7 4 29 X
32  27 28 50 VENGABOYS 2 Brazil! 360 ZYX -5 27 4 -
33  28 51 - DARIUS & FINLAY FEAT. MR. SHAMMI Misfit 358 Trak/Nitron/Sony -5 28 3 -
34  37 49 - PAUL JANKE FEAT. TONY T MULTITALENTED I Wanna Live In Brazil 344 Watermoon/Kontor New Media 3 34 3 -
35  36 36 36 SHAKIRA Dare (La La La) 341 Sony 1 23 11 X
36  69 - - KLAAS Bring Back The Love 340 Zooland/Zebralution 33 36 2 -
37  59 - - DAVID GUETTA & KAZ JAMES Blast Off 338 Jack Back 22 37 2 -
38 NEU - - - LEO ABERER FEAT. SHAGGY Football Minha Vida 336 Munix/Kontor New Media 63 38 1 -
39  50 - - MD ELECTRO VS. WAY & BEYOND FEAT. JOHANNA My Heart 332 Munix/Kontor New Media 11 39 2 -
40  44 - 70 DIMITRI VEGAS & MARTIN GARRIX & LIKE MIKE Tremor (Sensation 2014 Anthem) 330 Universal/UV 4 39 8 -
41  32 31 32 SHAUN BATE & SAM WALKERTONE Lightswitch 288 Munix/Kontor New Media -9 31 5 -
42  30 27 28 MICHAEL JACKSON & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Love Never Felt So Good 287 Epic/Sony -12 27 7 X
43  42 33 30 MILK & SUGAR FEAT. MARIA MARQUEZ Canto Del PilÇn (Reworked) 286 Milk & Sugar Recordings/Warner -1 30 6 -
44  33 30 40 KLANGKARUSSELL Netzwerk (Falls Like Rain) 284 Vertigo/Universal/UV -11 30 7 X
45  56 - - DJ DEAN & BROOKLYN BOUNCE Play It Hard 2k14 276 Mental Madness/Tunnel/Kontor New Media 11 45 2 -
46  34 21 14 AVICII Addicted To You 275 PM:AM/Universal/UV -12 2 19 X
47  40 32 24 JAQUES RAUPÅ Banana Joe 274 Toka Beatz/Zebralution -7 14 9 -
48  81 - - AVICII Lay Me Down 260 PM:AM/Universal/UV 33 48 2 X
49  51 63 - CRIMINAL VIBES Easy Lover (DJ Falk Remix) 252 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 2 49 3 -
50  78 - - CHAPEAU CLAQUE & PRETTY PINK SchÉner Moment 242 Boy's Deep/Kontor/Kontor New Media 28 50 2 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

51  46 40 27 THE CHAINSMOKERS #Selfie 225 Dim Mak/Universal/UV -5 10 16 X
52  100 - - SASHA LOPEZ FEAT. ALE BLAKE AND BROONO Kiss You 220 Nitron/Sony 48 52 2 -
53  43 34 29 DREIUNDZWANZIG FEAT. MAURO PICOTTO Iguana 2014 215 ZYX -10 23 8 -
54  62 73 53 SIGMA Nobody To Love 202 Island/Universal/UV 8 53 5 X
55  35 19 18 BÖ IGNACIO Ayo Aye (Ritmo Do CoraÜáo) 200 DEAG/Sony -20 18 7 -
56  54 48 49 BELLINI Samba Do Brasil 192 Polydor/Island/Universal/UV -2 48 7 -
57  88 62 60 ENRIQUE IGLESIAS FEAT. SEAN PAUL, GENTE DE ZONA & DESCEMER BUENO Bailando 189 Republic/Universal/UV 31 57 5 X
58 NEU - - - RENE RODRIGEZZ & MC YANKOO Around The World 186 Big Smile 43 58 1 -
59  48 44 76 OCEANA Everybody 184 Embassy Of Music/Zebralution -11 44 4 -
60  75 - - ALEX KENJI Channels 182 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 15 60 2 -

61  95 - - ARIANA GRANDE FEAT. IGGY AZALEA Problem 180 Republic/Universal/UV 34 61 2 X
62 NEU - - - HARDWELL FEAT. MATTHEW KOMA Dare You (The Remixes Part 2) 176 Revealed/Kontor/Kontor New Media 39 62 1 -
63  96 - - MARK FORSTER FEAT. SIDO Au Revoir 174 Four Music/Sony 33 63 2 X
64  55 42 34 HARDWELL Everybody Is In The Place 173 Revealed/Kontor/Kontor New Media -9 10 10 -
65 NEU - - - PLASTIK FUNK FEAT. POLINA One Of These Days 164 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 36 65 1 -
66  39 26 19 GISELE & BOB SINCLAR Heart Of Glass 160 Ultra/Sony -27 19 7 X
67  71 - - ERIC PRYDZ Liberate 155 Virgin/Universal/UV 4 67 3 -
68 NEU - - - OTTO KNOWS Parachute 154 PM:AM/Universal/UV 33 68 1 -
69  66 87 56 DUKE DUMONT FEAT. JAX JONES I Got U 150 Virgin/Universal/UV -3 32 16 X
70 NEU - - - OLIVER HELDENS X BECKY HILL Gecko (Overdrive) 148 Musical Freedom 31 70 1 -
71  52 45 48 MANUEL BACCANO FEAT. TONY T. & ALPHA We Came To Party! 146 Pulsive/Pulsive Media/Kontor New Media -19 45 4 -
72 NEU - - - MENDERES Beam Me Up 144 PopYa!/Pulsive/Pulsive Media/Kontor New Media 29 72 1 -
73  41 38 52 ALEX M. VS. MARC VAN DAMME Bang The Drum (Allez Allez) 142 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media -32 38 4 -
74 NEU - - - MAZZA & KLAAS Ready 140 Scandic/Kontor New Media 27 74 1 -
75  68 90 - WILLY DJS FEAT. SWEET ROSS It's Gonna Be Love 137 Sonic Art Music -7 68 3 -
76  74 64 91 DJ CYRUS Start Now 131 Cyrus Trax/Kontor New Media -2 64 4 -
77 NEU - - - JEWELZ & SCOTT SPARKS Pharaoh 130 Revealed/Kontor/Kontor New Media 24 77 1 -
78  58 39 31 PITBULL FEAT. KESHA Timber 129 Mr.305/Polo Grounds/RCA/Sony -20 2 36 X
79  79 52 42 STEVE ANGELLO Payback 127 Ultra/Sony 0 22 8 -
80  98 76 80 KYGO & KYLA LA GRANGE Cut Your Teeth 123 B1/Sony 18 76 4 -
81 NEU - - - R.I.O. FEAT. U-JEAN One In A Million 122 Zooland/Kontor/Kontor New Media 20 81 1 -
82  91 84 54 SUPERMARTXÅ VS. REDONE A-Ricky-Kee 117 RedOne 9 54 4 -
83  89 - - DON PAPASH Soul Rasta 116 DJP Music 6 83 2 -
84 NEU - - - BILL SAW Mein Freund Freddy 114 Clubsport 17 84 1 -
85 NEU - - - SECONDCITY I Wanna Feel 112 Columbia/Sony 16 85 1 -
86  77 53 59 SCOTTY & RAY K. Who Needs Enemies 111 Splashtunes/A 45/Kontor New Media -9 33 7 -
87  93 79 90 MARQUESS El Porompompero 110 Starwatch/Sony 6 76 6 -
88  70 60 68 COLDPLAY A Sky Full Of Stars 109 Parlophone -18 60 4 X
89  90 88 63 FINGER & KADEL Wochenende 107 Gimme 5/Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media 1 16 10 -
90  47 46 77 MAUSI My Friend Has A Swimming Pool 106 Relentless/Sony -43 46 4 -
91  86 - - IGGY AZALEA FEAT. CHARLI XCX Fancy 104 Virgin/Universal/UV -5 86 2 X
92 NEU - - - PAROV STELAR FEAT. GRAHAM CANDY The Sun 102 Island/Universal/UV 9 92 1 -
93  61 47 47 MIAMI CLUBBERS Drop The Bass 100 Higheffect -32 41 6 -
94 NEU - - - MAURO MONDELLO FEAT. GIO ZARRELLA Bella Ciao 98 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 7 94 1 -
95 NEU - - - DJ KICKEN Drunken Piece Of Shit 92 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media 6 95 1 -
96 NEU - - - STEVE CYPRESS Move To Wonderland 90 Lickin'/Kontor New Media 5 96 1 -
97 NEU - - - SANDER VAN DOORN, MARTIN GARRIX, DVBBS FEAT. ALEESIA Gold Skies 88 Spinnin 4 97 1 -
98  87 - 82 LOOK@F Feel The Night 84 Greenpark -11 72 5 -
99  60 55 85 BEN MOON Change 83 Roklyfe -39 55 6 -

100 NEU - - - MARTIN TUNGEVAAG Wicked Wonderland 82 Kontor/Kontor New Media 1 100 1 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1  1 2 2 BINGO PLAYERS Knock You Out 2161 Priority/Universal/UV 0 1 6
2  7 - - ROCKSTROH Licht 2K14 1481 Kick Fresh/Polydor/Island/Universal/UV 5 2 2
3  2 1 1 BRYCE Blade Theme 1205 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -1 1 8
4  3 3 3 ARMIN VAN BUUREN Ping Pong 862 Armada/Kontor/Kontor New Media -1 2 12
5  4 5 10 BVDC FEAT. LUMIDEE Mamacita 816 PMR/Kontor New Media -1 4 4
6  5 6 6 JAY FROG Beatbox Rocker 759 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -1 5 5
7  8 9 19 HOUSE ROCKERZ Tanz Die Ganze Nacht 538 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 1 7 4
8  11 21 - BACEFOOK FEAT. LOLITA JOLIE Mon ChÄri 531 High Five/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 3 8 3
9  10 10 11 SHOWTEK & JUSTIN PRIME FEAT. MATTHEW KOMA Cannonball (Earthquake) 490 Interscope/Universal/UV 1 9 5

10  9 13 - MR. DA-NOS & THE PRODUCT G&B FEAT. MAURY Summer Nights In Brazil 475 DMZ/Planet Punk/Kontor New Media -1 9 3
11  6 4 4 MIAMI ROCKERS To Brazil 429 Miami Beatz/Kontor New Media -5 4 7
12  14 36 - ROCCO & CC.K Artika 427 Planet Punk/Kontor New Media 2 12 3
13  37 - - BODYBANGERS Are You Ready 394 Nitron/Sony 24 13 2
14  23 - - RENÅ DE LA MONÅ & IQ-TALO Tune In! 391 A 45/Kontor New Media 9 14 2
15  12 12 28 VENGABOYS 2 Brazil! 360 ZYX -3 12 4
16  13 29 - DARIUS & FINLAY FEAT. MR. SHAMMI Misfit 358 Trak/Nitron/Sony -3 13 3
17  17 27 - PAUL JANKE FEAT. TONY T MULTITALENTED I Wanna Live In Brazil 344 Watermoon/Kontor New Media 0 17 3
18  41 - - KLAAS Bring Back The Love 340 Zooland/Zebralution 23 18 2
19  34 - - DAVID GUETTA & KAZ JAMES Blast Off 338 Jack Back 15 19 2
20 NEU - - - LEO ABERER FEAT. SHAGGY Football Minha Vida 336 Munix/Kontor New Media 31 20 1
21  27 - - MD ELECTRO VS. WAY & BEYOND FEAT. JOHANNA My Heart 332 Munix/Kontor New Media 6 21 2
22  22 - 40 DIMITRI VEGAS & MARTIN GARRIX & LIKE MIKE Tremor (Sensation 2014 Anthem) 330 Universal/UV 0 21 7
23  15 14 14 SHAUN BATE & SAM WALKERTONE Lightswitch 288 Munix/Kontor New Media -8 14 5
24  20 16 13 MILK & SUGAR FEAT. MARIA MARQUEZ Canto Del PilÇn (Reworked) 286 Milk & Sugar Recordings/Warner -4 13 6
25  32 - - DJ DEAN & BROOKLYN BOUNCE Play It Hard 2k14 276 Mental Madness/Tunnel/Kontor New Media 7 25 2
26  18 15 9 JAQUES RAUPÅ Banana Joe 274 Toka Beatz/Zebralution -8 4 8
27  28 37 - CRIMINAL VIBES Easy Lover (DJ Falk Remix) 252 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 1 27 3
28  49 - - CHAPEAU CLAQUE & PRETTY PINK SchÉner Moment 242 Boy's Deep/Kontor/Kontor New Media 21 28 2
29 NEU - - - SASHA LOPEZ FEAT. ALE BLAKE AND BROONO Kiss You 220 Nitron/Sony 22 29 1
30  21 17 12 DREIUNDZWANZIG FEAT. MAURO PICOTTO Iguana 2014 215 ZYX -9 8 8
31  16 8 5 BÖ IGNACIO Ayo Aye (Ritmo Do CoraÜáo) 200 DEAG/Sony -15 5 7
32  30 26 27 BELLINI Samba Do Brasil 192 Polydor/Island/Universal/UV -2 26 6
33 NEU - - - RENE RODRIGEZZ & MC YANKOO Around The World 186 Big Smile 18 33 1
34  25 22 45 OCEANA Everybody 184 Embassy Of Music/Zebralution -9 22 4
35  46 - - ALEX KENJI Channels 182 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 11 35 2
36 NEU - - - HARDWELL FEAT. MATTHEW KOMA Dare You (The Remixes Part 2) 176 Revealed/Kontor/Kontor New Media 15 36 1
37  31 20 16 HARDWELL Everybody Is In The Place 173 Revealed/Kontor/Kontor New Media -6 1 10
38 NEU - - - PLASTIK FUNK FEAT. POLINA One Of These Days 164 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 13 38 1
39  42 - - ERIC PRYDZ Liberate 155 Virgin/Universal/UV 3 39 2
40 NEU - - - OTTO KNOWS Parachute 154 PM:AM/Universal/UV 11 40 1
41 NEU - - - OLIVER HELDENS X BECKY HILL Gecko (Overdrive) 148 Musical Freedom 10 41 1
42  29 23 26 MANUEL BACCANO FEAT. TONY T. & ALPHA We Came To Party! 146 Pulsive/Pulsive Media/Kontor New Media -13 23 4
43 NEU - - - MENDERES Beam Me Up 144 PopYa!/Pulsive/Pulsive Media/Kontor New Media 8 43 1
44  19 19 29 ALEX M. VS. MARC VAN DAMME Bang The Drum (Allez Allez) 142 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media -25 19 4
45 NEU - - - MAZZA & KLAAS Ready 140 Scandic/Kontor New Media 6 45 1
46  40 - - WILLY DJS FEAT. SWEET ROSS It's Gonna Be Love 137 Sonic Art Music -6 40 2
47  45 38 - DJ CYRUS Start Now 131 Cyrus Trax/Kontor New Media -2 38 3
48 NEU - - - JEWELZ & SCOTT SPARKS Pharaoh 130 Revealed/Kontor/Kontor New Media 3 48 1
49  50 30 20 STEVE ANGELLO Payback 127 Ultra/Sony 1 8 8
50 RE - 48 49 KYGO & KYLA LA GRANGE Cut Your Teeth 123 B1/Sony 1 48 3

VerÑnderung +20 PlÑtze und mehr
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100 Top 100

1 2 BINGO PLAYERS Knock You Out 1 1 ALLE FARBEN FEAT. GRAHAM CANDY She Moves (Far Away)
2 1 ALLE FARBEN FEAT. GRAHAM CANDY She Moves (Far Away) 2 3 CALVIN HARRIS Summer
3 3 CALVIN HARRIS Summer 3 2 BINGO PLAYERS Knock You Out
4 4 CLEAN BANDIT FEAT. JESS GLYNNE Rather Be 4 5 ROCKSTROH Licht 2K14
5 8 BAKERMAT One Day (Vandaag) 5 6 ROUTE 94 FEAT. JESS GLYNNE My Love
6 12 MR. PROBZ Waves (Robin Schulz Remix) 6 7 DJ ANTOINE Light It Up
7 20 HOUSE ROCKERZ Tanz Die Ganze Nacht 7 4 CLEAN BANDIT FEAT. JESS GLYNNE Rather Be
8 6 ROUTE 94 FEAT. JESS GLYNNE My Love 8 9 LILLY WOOD & THE PRICK AND ROBIN SCHULZ Prayer In C
9 10 BRYCE Blade Theme 9 8 BAKERMAT One Day (Vandaag)

10 7 DJ ANTOINE Light It Up 10 11 PITBULL FEAT. JENNIFER LOPEZ & CLAUDIA LEITTE We Are One (Ole Ola)
11 11 PITBULL FEAT. JENNIFER LOPEZ & CLAUDIA LEITTE We Are One (Ole Ola) 11 21 KIESZA Hideaway
12 13 DAVID GUETTA & SHOWTEK FEAT. VASSY Bad 12 13 DAVID GUETTA & SHOWTEK FEAT. VASSY Bad
13 14 ARMIN VAN BUUREN Ping Pong 13 10 BRYCE Blade Theme
14 5 ROCKSTROH Licht 2K14 14 14 ARMIN VAN BUUREN Ping Pong
15 16 CRO Traum 15 15 BVDC FEAT. LUMIDEE Mamacita
16 27 ROCCO & CC.K Artika 16 18 ANDREAS BOURANI Auf Uns
17 15 BVDC FEAT. LUMIDEE Mamacita 17 16 CRO Traum
18 19 SCOOTER FEAT. WIZ KHALIFA Bigroom Blitz 18 12 MR. PROBZ Waves (Robin Schulz Remix)
19 9 LILLY WOOD & THE PRICK AND ROBIN SCHULZ Prayer In C 19 24 SHOWTEK & JUSTIN PRIME FEAT. MATTHEW KOMA Cannonball (Earthquake)
20 25 MR. DA-NOS & THE PRODUCT G&B FEAT. MAURY Summer Nights In Brazil 20 17 JAY FROG Beatbox Rocker

Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100

1 2 BINGO PLAYERS Knock You Out
2 1 ALLE FARBEN FEAT. GRAHAM CANDY She Moves (Far Away)
3 3 CALVIN HARRIS Summer
4 5 ROCKSTROH Licht 2K14
5 7 DJ ANTOINE Light It Up
6 6 ROUTE 94 FEAT. JESS GLYNNE My Love
7 9 LILLY WOOD & THE PRICK AND ROBIN SCHULZ Prayer In C
8 10 BRYCE Blade Theme
9 4 CLEAN BANDIT FEAT. JESS GLYNNE Rather Be

10 8 BAKERMAT One Day (Vandaag)
11 11 PITBULL FEAT. JENNIFER LOPEZ & CLAUDIA LEITTE We Are One (Ole Ola)
12 17 JAY FROG Beatbox Rocker
13 13 DAVID GUETTA & SHOWTEK FEAT. VASSY Bad
14 14 ARMIN VAN BUUREN Ping Pong
15 12 MR. PROBZ Waves (Robin Schulz Remix)
16 30 RENÅ DE LA MONÅ & IQ-TALO Tune In!
17 24 SHOWTEK & JUSTIN PRIME FEAT. MATTHEW KOMA Cannonball (Earthquake)
18 26 MIAMI ROCKERS To Brazil
19 15 BVDC FEAT. LUMIDEE Mamacita
20 25 MR. DA-NOS & THE PRODUCT G&B FEAT. MAURY Summer Nights In Brazil
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 1 ALLE FARBEN FEAT. GRAHAM CANDY She Moves (Far Away) 1 1 ALLE FARBEN FEAT. GRAHAM CANDY She Moves (Far Away)
2 2 BINGO PLAYERS Knock You Out 2 4 CLEAN BANDIT FEAT. JESS GLYNNE Rather Be
3 4 CLEAN BANDIT FEAT. JESS GLYNNE Rather Be 3 5 ROCKSTROH Licht 2K14
4 3 CALVIN HARRIS Summer 4 6 ROUTE 94 FEAT. JESS GLYNNE My Love
5 7 DJ ANTOINE Light It Up 5 3 CALVIN HARRIS Summer
6 12 MR. PROBZ Waves (Robin Schulz Remix) 6 9 LILLY WOOD & THE PRICK AND ROBIN SCHULZ Prayer In C
7 11 PITBULL FEAT. JENNIFER LOPEZ & CLAUDIA LEITTE We Are One (Ole Ola) 7 8 BAKERMAT One Day (Vandaag)
8 6 ROUTE 94 FEAT. JESS GLYNNE My Love 8 2 BINGO PLAYERS Knock You Out
9 10 BRYCE Blade Theme 9 11 PITBULL FEAT. JENNIFER LOPEZ & CLAUDIA LEITTE We Are One (Ole Ola)

10 13 DAVID GUETTA & SHOWTEK FEAT. VASSY Bad 10 12 MR. PROBZ Waves (Robin Schulz Remix)
11 9 LILLY WOOD & THE PRICK AND ROBIN SCHULZ Prayer In C 11 10 BRYCE Blade Theme
12 8 BAKERMAT One Day (Vandaag) 12 50 CHAPEAU CLAQUE & PRETTY PINK SchÉner Moment
13 15 BVDC FEAT. LUMIDEE Mamacita 13 7 DJ ANTOINE Light It Up
14 16 CRO Traum 14 43 MILK & SUGAR FEAT. MARIA MARQUEZ Canto Del PilÇn (Reworked)
15 22 BACEFOOK FEAT. LOLITA JOLIE Mon ChÄri 15 16 CRO Traum
16 38 LEO ABERER FEAT. SHAGGY Football Minha Vida 16 67 ERIC PRYDZ Liberate
17 23 JASON DERULO FEAT. SNOOP DOGG Wiggle 17 32 VENGABOYS 2 Brazil!
18 39 MD ELECTRO VS. WAY & BEYOND FEAT. JOHANNA My Heart 18 13 DAVID GUETTA & SHOWTEK FEAT. VASSY Bad
19 14 ARMIN VAN BUUREN Ping Pong 19 29 HELENE FISCHER Marathon
20 41 SHAUN BATE & SAM WALKERTONE Lightswitch 20 15 BVDC FEAT. LUMIDEE Mamacita

Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100

1 5 ROCKSTROH Licht 2K14
2 1 ALLE FARBEN FEAT. GRAHAM CANDY She Moves (Far Away)
3 2 BINGO PLAYERS Knock You Out
4 3 CALVIN HARRIS Summer
5 8 BAKERMAT One Day (Vandaag)
6 9 LILLY WOOD & THE PRICK AND ROBIN SCHULZ Prayer In C
7 7 DJ ANTOINE Light It Up
8 4 CLEAN BANDIT FEAT. JESS GLYNNE Rather Be
9 47 JAQUES RAUPÅ Banana Joe

10 6 ROUTE 94 FEAT. JESS GLYNNE My Love
11 10 BRYCE Blade Theme
12 11 PITBULL FEAT. JENNIFER LOPEZ & CLAUDIA LEITTE We Are One (Ole Ola)
13 13 DAVID GUETTA & SHOWTEK FEAT. VASSY Bad
14 12 MR. PROBZ Waves (Robin Schulz Remix)
15 17 JAY FROG Beatbox Rocker
16 45 DJ DEAN & BROOKLYN BOUNCE Play It Hard 2k14
17 18 ANDREAS BOURANI Auf Uns
18 80 KYGO & KYLA LA GRANGE Cut Your Teeth
19 15 BVDC FEAT. LUMIDEE Mamacita
20 40 DIMITRI VEGAS & MARTIN GARRIX & LIKE MIKE Tremor (Sensation 2014 Anthem)
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